K
CARR LANE ROEMHELD
16345 Westwoods Business Park Dr.,  Ellisville, MO 63021 • phone (636) 386-8022  fax (636) 386-8034 • www.clrh.com/hilma	 K-7	 12/09
Subject to change without notice
Application
These rollblocks are used in pairs or sets to
lift the die and provide a surface of precision
balls allowing the die to be easily rolled in

transverse movement
•	 rollblock includes wedge lock or optional
screw retainers
•	 each ball is seated in a pre-lubricated
nest of ball bearings
•	 rolling resistance is 2-4% of die weight
BM-Rollblocks – Rectangular Style
for ASA T-slots
mechanical ball type
	 Slot (a)	 Slot (h)	 Stroke	 B	 C	 D	 E	   G
	 (in)	 (in)	 (in)	 (in)	 (in)	 (in)	 (mm)	  (in)
	 13/16	 1.16	 0.039	 0.47	 0.39	 0.59	 M6	 1.18 (30 mm)
	 11/16	 1.53	 0.039	 0.51	 0.49	 0.79	 M8	 1.58 (40 mm)
  	      Part No.	 L (in)*	 Max Load Per	 Max Lift	 # of	 T-slot
 	  		  Ball (lbs)	 Capacity (lbs)	 Balls	 Size
	 HCR-BM-13-4-G30	 5.12	 45	 180	 4	 13/16"
	 HCR-BM-13-6-G30	 7.48	 45	 270	 6	 13/16"
	 HCR-BM-13-8-G30	 9.84	 45	 360	 8	 13/16"
	 HCR-BM-13-10-G30	 12.2	 45	 450	 10	 13/16"
	 HCR-BM-13-12-G30	 14.8	 45	 540	 12	 13/16"
	 HCR-BM-13-14-G30	 16.93	 45	 629	 14	 13/16"
	 HCR-BM-13-16-G30	 19.29	 45	 719	 16	 13/16"
	 HCR-BM-13-18-G30	 21.65	 45	 809	 18	 13/16"
	 HCR-BM-13-24-G30	 28.74	 45	 1,079	 24	 13/16"
	 HCR-BM-13-30-G30	 35.83	 45	 1,349	 30	 13/16"
	 HCR-BM-13-35-G30	 41.73	 45	 1,574	 35	 13/16"
	 HCR-BM-17-4-G40	 6.89	 90	 360	 4	 11/16"
	 HCR-BM-17-6-G40	 10.04	 90	 540	 6	 11/16"
	 HCR-BM-17-8-G40	 13.19	 90	 719	 8	 11/16"
	 HCR-BM-17-10-G40	 16.34	 90	 899	 10	 11/16"
	 HCR-BM-17-12-G40	 19.49	 90	 1,079	 12	 11/16"
	 HCR-BM-17-14-G40	 22.64	 90	 1,259	 14	 11/16"
	 HCR-BM-17-16-G40	 25.79	 90	 1,439	 16	 11/16"
	 HCR-BM-17-18-G40	 28.94	 90	 1,619	 18	 11/16"
	 HCR-BM-17-24-G40	 38.39	 90	 2,158	 24	 11/16"
	 HCR-BM-17-30-G40	 47.83	 90	 2,698	 30	 11/16"
	 HCR-BM-17-36-G40	 57.28	 90	 3,237	 36	 11/16"
	 HCR-BM-17-42-G40	 66.73	 90	 3,777	 42	 11/16"
	 HCR-BM-17-48-G40	 76.18	 90	 4,316	 48	 11/16"
Stock parts
Add suffix -s to part number for screw mounting
*Intermediate, Metric and Longer Versions
➡

Annex K = Wedge lock
S = Screw fastening
Ordering example
8.9218. 7236 L1385 K   without suffix
	 Ball bar,	 Slot	 Length		  Standard	 Standard
	 spring-loaded	 36 mm	 1385 mm		  slot	 ball
					     height	 spacing
				    Fastening of
				    wedge lock
Ordering example
8.9218. 7236 L1380 S   H50    G35
	 Ball bar,	 Slot	 Length		  Slot	 Ball spacing
	 spring-loaded	 36 mm	 1380 mm		  height	 35 mm
					     50 mm
				    Fastening of
				    screw
Based on these parameters, we will devise the ball bar for your
specific application.
Please contact us, we will be pleased to offer you advice!
12/09	 K-8	 16345 Westwoods Business Park Dr.,  Ellisville, MO 63021 • phone (636) 386-8022  fax (636) 386-8034 • www.clrh.com/hilma
Slot with (a) 	 (mm)
Slot height min. (h) 	 (mm)
Standard slot height (h) 	 (mm)
Ball spacing G min. 	 (mm)
Ball spacing G standard 	 (mm)
Ball spacing G max. 	 (mm)
L min.	 (mm)
L max.	 (mm)
Hub 	 (mm)
Load-bearing capacity ball	 (kN)
B 	 (mm)
C 	 (mm)
C1 	 (mm)
D 	 (mm)
E 	 (mm)
M	 (mm)
N 	 (mm)
	 18 	 22 	 28 	 36 	 13/16" 	11/16"
	29,4 	 38 	 48 	 46 	 29,4 	 38
	 30 	 38 	 48 	 61 	 29,4 	 38,9
	 20 	 23 	 28 	 34 	 20 	 23
	 30 	 40 	 45 	 50 	 30 	 40
	 60 	 80 	 90 	 100 	 60 	 80
	 *) 	 *) 	 *) 	 *) 	 *) 	 *)
	2900 	 2900 	 2900 	 2900 	 2900 	 2900
	 1 	 2 	 2 	 2 	 1 	 2
	0,22 	 0,42 	 1,63 	 1,00 	 0,22 	 0,42
	 12 	 16 	 16 	 16 	 12 	 16
	 10 	 12,5 	 15 	 20 	 10 	 12,5
	 10 	 24,5 	 30 	 35 	 10 	 24,5
	 15 	 15 	 20 	 20 	 15 	 15
	 M6 	 M8 	 M10 	 M10 	 M6 	 M8
	27,5 	 40 	 50 	 57,5 	 27,5 	 40
	12,5 	 15 	 25 	 27,5 	 12,5 	 15
BM-Ball Mechanical Rollblock
for METRIC and ASA specials
K
CARR LANE ROEMHELD Subject to change without notice
16345 Westwoods Business Park Dr.,  Ellisville, MO 63021 • phone (636) 386-8022  fax (636) 386-8034 • www.clrh.com/hilma	 K-9	 12/09
Selection of ball bars in preferred sizes: slot height “h” and ball spacing “G”